	marketxcel	17, Okhla	Ind			
terms and		Executive	ustrial Estate Phase 3			
and	This is to certify that	Mobile No.:	Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase 1 ame: Restate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 19779833 registered with us as a free project specific Assignment Letter Page 199386999 Address Time 1996	II, Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
porary	I house and a his a.	COIL				the freelancer
ient as	Date of Is	sue Xcel a	adia li giordian illi			
rials/	the specific request	Mobile N-	24 project specific has been authorized	elance supplier for	1000000	Company of the state of the sta
id(S)	4 dest of the	freelance :	219938 rom: 26/10/4 Lette	r. Reference No.		t boursayothan
nt/s		- 50	pplier to facilitate in Line Address: This Authority	Job Fieldwork	100000	rpds boltsogg
nt,	med modified by you on the date	Tollows	pplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Card is issued on	F12-(200)	adi emborinse
of _			out contrained to the present of contrained the contrained to the	Condence mo or bours	doing 51	d. That you shou
	Freelancer Name Man	74	Assignment letter	the state of the s	(Card H	lolder's Signature)
r I	House Address 2094/C		Job No.		lade nov.	toristisones to
1	10 19, Recess	No	Job No: 2024/073 Job Title: Diwali 2024 Fieldwork Location	to keep morely angest at	erida don	sachiposylope
- P	grant be held liable vications	agar	Fieldwork I Wali 2024	Freelancer Code:	MXDE	4-2025-00
	di	Company see	Fieldwork Location: Oelli			or house bone
1 1 1	Land Rive way ear distrologia	- Ulk am -	act or omission is committee vitamentily out	Date: 29/19/	24	munacoutt it
	Cim/Mad	T Winning at		ness of omission, and y	iniensow Mierspa	197
Dear I	Sir/Madam,	and any other	th you regarding the assignment pertaining the description of the desc	w tuch inclinion of h		N Sign Sert.
detail	at the project briefing	on we had wi	tiployer compensation, any oliter and	Hedinacus hence you a	daren me	To darkelying
We not	w offer you fees for the ass	h you had atte	ended a regarding the assignment			40 THOUSENEY
below a	and overleaf.	ignment and	other associated to	to the captioned subje	ct matter	and explained in
(A) Fee	s for Assignment:	Andre 21 Burning	associated fees as mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms and as	_ 100	
Dat	a Collection Type	Part September 1980	th you regarding the assignment pertaining to ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	r its freelance vendors id univocally accepted	A LANGE	mentioned
megraci c	by of tave behand out to	V VBERROOM	Segment - Center	un board light stand au	222	
	nd/11		Salent - Center	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	ntity	Rate Rs.
Ministra .	OTTWIL		Mul - 1 - 11	(No	OS)	(Per Qty)
ov test vo	al number of the chercum. I'm	out out tot	Qual - Narth Dell'	30	y,	480/
The charre	Logic Sand "Physician Logic I	RI-VIDUO DOGOZIII	ance service details and line required data is	novice a called copy	y mane	100/
umbers/au	stated assignment will sta	rt from	and end on	toy appearance of programme		So temperation
signment i elancer, ai	n part/full without any fund you are free to aver-	irther referen	and end on	t in non-acceptance a	and may	to rejection of the
mnly dec	lare the information menti	oned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to	mo(L toM was married	of out	. Cencellation
s and cond	litions.	di de doducte	the high second course of the out of the bill	the best of my belief	ts and I ag	gree with all
	unaniman matri mananan) OR CHILDREN	Action of the Cartes and Partie of The South	aled microscow. It is 61	the cance	
. 79	110/4	ity of dam co	s tound doing repetitive mistokes and qual	ano amos il some one	alaro ad v	Peralicems
. 011	Gods America to have here		Signed in t	he presence of:	a shift one	Consideration Transfer
therease		est to have y	1) Witness	Name: Ra	dil	in Recourt
orsign	ee: Marga	ymousu	Contact		lin	100
Suncted	id be applicable unity for	sed sue vous	Signature	Marie St. Marie and the	114	1/11/24
-00 101 150	Handl	morthe Com	2) Witness 1	Name:	10 / 10 Justin	dzińnostw
ure:	Maryll	u encelatos:	Contact n	umber:	Agash ya	16. 14. 02.30.01.0
			Signature			

IN AN T	Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	959938	6947	-19, Pres						7
200	Customer's I	Vame 8. A	ldu			BILL	1000			
Ca 10	o : MARKE	I XCEL D	ATA	RIX PVT	TO	For	Commercial Us	e:		7
Ne Ne	ew Delhi -11002	20	se - III,	eposited/st	b nothern	On the last	za vá babileza		man and and	1
PA	N No.: AAECM5	086D	demicini			Dat	e: 29/10/1291	41 MXDEUF-1023	Name of the last	
	Total Sees	Spanka su	Toward	s my Char	Gos/E	Free	elancer Code:	MXDEUF-2023	0019	
Job	No: 202	41073	Vidnaupas	due beolio	ges/rees	against A	ssignment/ss	tated below:		
4	of ability	al elastio			inuoms or	Original	Assignment r and Date	Revised Assign		
	Title:	2 wal	2024	or and tune	HAR MITSH	Told many and	and Date	Number and	Date	ntity And
	dwork Locati s for Assig	and the second s	Delhi	Hank acco	von at anie	and placements	207) 20110	te set alte tim		Payble
Data	Collection	Type & c	0000	assignmen	evodene.	pergeoper	of properties and	physical reservan	inconstant	30.505
1	- Briefing c	harnes	egment			Quantity	Rate	2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	A	2004
	Recruitme		t/Listing						Amount	
3-	Main inter	view -	Lisung							
	Main inter						AT'TOO			
5-	Moderation (Specify)	n/Translati	on/Transc	ription/Oth	ers					
Other	Fees/Ch									
	ision Charg									1
	tive Name	-	dile K	2 -		0/	1480		480	
	nployee I	D: Date	Signati		X1793	Rid	W.			
otals						1				
Fees 1	for Assigne	mt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amount:-	4801-	F	
				2024107	-3					
Super	vision Char	ges				y 12 3 1 1	Amount:-			
			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Company of the	Gr	and Tota	AL (A+B) Fo	r Net Paymer	11	
ees in	Words:	6	1	. / .	()	and the same of the same		/ / white		
CC3 111	Words.	Tour	hurd	red o	1 /	sufe.		1		
	1	I		Date		Sumn		T		
ignment ımber	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submitt		antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidin	Subsequent le
	ed41073						0	1	0	1
AN Ac	clare the information of the count Num Bank Acco	ber is: ount Name	e: Man	14			Ren	eficiary Bank Na eficiary IFSC Co	ame: etate	e Box b of
ficiary			11.11	* 1				Bi	Il Received C	n:
		Service Control		10		7.21	7/	-		
E	larye					K .	vith date	_ B	ill Checked 8	& Cleared On:

Add Mob					BIL	L	A TOP OF				1
Cust To:	omer's Na	me & Add	ress		nous	For Co	mmercial Use	1			1
17, Ok New Do	MARKET Industrial lealthing - 110020	Estate, Phase	- III,	IX PVT. LTI	e in charg. c thromator the in charg ne in submi	Bill No Date: Freela	29/19/291 ancer Code: /	40 1XDELF 2023	0 00	3	1
W.	nd insine	ent agre	Towards	my Charge	s/Feesagai	nst Ass	ignment/ssta	ated below:	The notes	doenerst.	1
Job No	: 20	24107	dinsupped	nt collected one date of	Ori	ginal As	ssignment and Date	Revised Assig Number and	nment Date	Quantity	And
Job Tit	le: D	wali 2	024	maunt aue	S UNION PULL	did tale	2017) 20010	te vet alderlie		Payb	
-	rk Location	(1)	elli	ne doed yo	rue piovale	inis not se	ipt of paymen	m that on rece	ithes jam	HAT BEE	100
	or Assign	and a standard	in.	emapizas e	oted on appr	nd acce	ty delivered a	Frontine Quanti	and bos R	of acting	516-
Barrier .	ollection 1		egment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amount		
-	Briefing cha					_					
	Recruitmen		/Listing			8	200		1600	1-	
	lain interv										
4- N	lain interv	iew-									
	loderation, Specify)			iption/Other	5						
Other F	ees/Cha	rges									
Supervisi	on Charge	S									
	ve Name	^	dila K	lawit		77 /	13-				
			G!	And the last of th		11 11	111///		The second secon		1- 1-
IC Em	oloyee II	D: Date:	Signatu	re: M	(17-93	(Luc)					
The state of the s	oloyee II	D: Date:	Signatu	re: M	(/7-93	//ic					
otals				Job No.	(/7-93	le An	nount:- /	600/-			
otals	r Assigner			Job No.		le An	nount:- /	600/-			
otals Fees fo	r Assigner	nt					nount:- /	600/-			
otals Fees fo		nt		Job No.	3	Ar	mount:-		18		
otals Fees fo	r Assigner	nt		Job No.	Grand	Ar I Total	mount:- (A+B) For	Net Paymer			
otals) Fees fo	r Assigner sion Char	nt ges		Job No.	Grand	Ar I Total	mount:- (A+B) For				
otals) Fees fo	r Assigner sion Char	nt		Job No.	Grand Six he	Ar I Total	mount:- (A+B) For cd our	Net Payment pcs only	41-		Quantity P
Fees for Supervi	r Assigner sion Char Words:	nt ges		Job No. 2024 107	Grand Six he	Ar Total	mount:- (A+B) For cd our	Net Paymer		and mine	Quantity Pa Subsequen
Supervi	r Assigner sion Char Words:	ges 920 Segment	Shan	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type	Grand Six ho Si Quantity Synche	Ar Total	mount:- (A+B) For cal Jun ary tity Rejectedby	Net Paymer PCS only Invoice Quantity	Quantity Pa	and mine	Quantity Pa Subsequen
rotals) Fees for Supervi pees in the signment Number	r Assigner sion Char Words:	ges 9ne Segment	Centre	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type	Grand Signature Submitted	Ar Total	mount:- (A+B) For cal Jun ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Net Paymer PCS only Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Pa	ice	Subsequen
rotals) Fees for Supervi pees in the signment Number	r Assigner sion Char Words:	ges 9ne Segment	Centre	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type	Grand Signature Submitted	Ar Total	ary tity Rejectedby ad Agreed by me	Net Payment PCS only Invoice Quantity Accepted ny beliefs and I agri	Quantity Pa Invoi	erms and co	Subsequen
Supervi	Job No.	ges Segment Segment	ALan Centre	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type Office (both sides of the sides)	Grand Six Ac Six Quantity Synche Submitted the page) is true	Ar Total	ary tity Rejectedby ad Agreed by me	Net Paymer PCS only Invoice Quantity Accepted ny beliefs and I agr	Quantity Palnvoi	erms and co	Subsequent &
Supervi	Job No.	Segment Segment mation ment	Centre Dell' tioned herein AOMP	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type (both sides of 1)	Grand Six Ac Six Ac Submitted The page) is true	Ar Total I Total I Quan IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby ad Agreed by me	Net Paymer PCS only Invoice Quantity Accepted ny beliefs and I agr	Quantity Palnvoi	erms and co	Subsequen &
Supervi	Job No.	Segment Segment mation ment	Centre Dell' tioned herein AOMP	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type (both sides of 1)	Grand Six Ac Six Ac Submitted The page) is true	Ar Total I Total I Quan IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby ad Agreed by me	Net Paymer PCS only Invoice Quantity Accepted ny beliefs and I agr	Quantity Palnvoi	erms and co	Subsequen &
Fees for Supervi	Job No.	Segment Segment mation ment	Centre Dell' tioned herein AOMP	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type (both sides of 1)	Grand Six Ac Six Ac Submitted The page) is true	Ar Total I Total I Quan IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby ad Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Palnvoi	erms and co	Subsequen &
Fees for Superviolation Superviolati	Job No.	Segment Segment mation ment	Centre Dell' tioned herein AOMP	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type (both sides of 1)	Grand Six Ac Six Quantity Synche Submitted the page) is true	Ar Total I Total I Quan IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby ad Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Palnvoi	erms and co	Subsequen &
Fees for Superviolation Superviolati	Job No.	Segment Segment mation ment	Centre Dell' tioned herein AOMP	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type (both sides of 1)	Grand Six Ac Six Quantity Synche Submitted Repage) is true	Ar Total Ar Quanting and corre	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me act to the best of n Bener	Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Acce	Quantity Parinvoide: Prode: Pr	erms and co	Subsequeners & Subseq
Fees for Superviolation Superviolati	Job No.	Segment Segment Mation ment Sount Nam Ount Num	Centre Dell' tioned herein AOMP	Job No. 2024 107 Sand Date Collection Type (both sides of 1)	Grand Six Ac Six Quantity Synche Submitted Repage) is true	Ar Total I Total I Quan IQC an	ary tity Rejectedby d Agreed by me act to the best of n Bener	Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Acce	Quantity Palnvoi	erms and co	Subsequent 8 and tions.

market xcel This is to certify that This is to certify that This is to certify that Conducting interviews Conducting interviews Conducting interviews Date of Location: Della Location: Location: Della Location: Location: Della Location: Location	s and collecting of Market Xcel as per Issue: 15/10/29	PIC of the free	lancer		
		mate in his/her assignment.	o Autrementation of Country of	(Card Holder	s Signature)
courses for your see the course	y completed satisfa	Assignment letter	re catificed to prop	lations, you shall t	Loonau 19 mondous
Freelancer Name Jy House Address 7-5	at royger 13, Boljeet	Job No: 2024/07-3 Job Title: Divoli 2024 Fieldwork Location: Delli	Reference Not Date: 29/10	7307 SINH	2023-000
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the his has reference to the hail at the project briefic how offer you fees for how and overleaf. Fees for Assignment Data Collection	or the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereund	to the captioned	and conditions Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
adecided to reaching	ALFALE AU DW MUSEU	Qual - North Delli	Ordo hou test	8	@ 200/
ofthere	ne freeia lee servic	any - North Dell	a ar yegos Beams	s singgab nodit.	Company, only
at data collected in the communicated at the a	above stated briefing	ly into the secured server. The device location in the secured server is the device location in the secured server. The device location in the secured server is server in the secured server. The device location in the secured server is server in the secured server. The device location in the secured server is server in the secured server. The device location in the secured server is server in the secured server. The device location in the secured server is server in the secured server. The device location is server in the secured server in the secured server. The device location is server in the secured secured server in the secured secured server in the secured sec	n should be alway result in non-action employment b	rys in active and acceptance and not merely an as	GPS be captured nay to rejection of signment to you
elancer, and you are a emanent/temporary emithout showing any reas	iployment in the Co	ompany shall be entertained in future. The Co	ompany reserves	to "faterview N	imate your assign
eelancer, and you are termanent/temporary em	iployment in the Co	ompany shall be entertained in future. The Co	correct to the bes	t of my beliefs a	nd I agree with al
emanent/temporary emithout showing any reassolemnly declare the informs and conditions.	formation mention	ompany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	ompany reserves correct to the bes Witness Name	esence of:	imate your assign
emanent/temporary emithout showing any reassolemnly declare the informs and conditions.	formation mention	ompany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	ompany reserves correct to the bes Witness Name Contact numb	esence of:	nd I agree with al
emanent/temporary emithout showing any reassolemnly declare the informs and conditions.	formation mention	ompany shall be entertained in future. The Content of the page is true and content of the page is true and content of the page. Sign 1)	ompany reserves correct to the bes Witness Name Contact numb Signature:	esence of: e: Add	nd I agree with al
emanent/temporary emithout showing any reassolemnly declare the informs and conditions.	formation mention	ompany shall be entertained in future. The Content of the page is true and content of the page is true and content of the page. Sign 1)	ompany reserves correct to the bes Witness Name Contact numb	esence of: e: Add	nd I agree with al